APDCL invites applications from eligible candidates to fill up 1 (one) post of Medical Officer on Contractual 

basis. 

A. VACANCY: 

Sl No Name of the Post No. of Post 
Emoluments Per 

Month Consolidated 

1 
Medical Officer 

(On Contractual Basis) 
1 (One) 

Rs. 75,000 

(Rupees Seventy five thousand only) 

*Note: The engagement is on contractual basis initially for a period of 1 (one) year. The term of 

employment may be extended for another 1(one) year or more considering the suitability, necessity 

and performance. The engagement being purely on a contractual basis shall not entitle the individual